



Ref: SBY18/Let.029SR
June 2019
Dear Parents / Carers
Please find below the School Calendar for the academic year 2019 – 2020.  
	Open
	
	Close

	
	Autumn Term 2019
	

	Wednesday 4th September 2019
	
	Friday 18th October 2019

	
	Half Term
	

	Monday 28th October 2019
	
	Friday 20th December 2019

	
	Spring Term 2020
	

	Monday 6th January 2020
	
	Friday 7th February 2020

	
	Half Term
	

	Monday 17th February 2020
	
	Friday 27th March 2020

	
	Summer Term 2020
	

	Tuesday 14th April 2020
	
	Friday 22nd May 2020

	
	Half Term
	

		Monday 1st June 2020
	
	Friday 17th July 2020



	Non Pupil Days

	Monday 2nd September 2019
	Staff INSET Day

	Tuesday 3rd September 2019
	Staff INSET Day

	Wednesday 18th September 2019
	Staff INSET Day 

	Friday 10th April 2020
	Bank Holiday

	Monday 13th April 2020
	Bank Holiday

	Friday 8th May 2020
	Bank Holiday

	Friday 19th June 2020
	Staff INSET day

	There will be an additional 5 hours of twilight INSET



Yours faithfully

[bookmark: _GoBack]
S P Beeley
Headteacher



